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1 1528 Dr. R. Ratheesh ratheesh@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 230 Director  (A)

2 1183 Dr. Sunit Barasu Rane sunit@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 280 Scientist 'E' 
3 1277 Dr. Sudhir Sahebrao Arbuj sudhir@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 219 Scientist 'C' 
4 1291 Dr. Manishkumar Dipakrao Shinde manish@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 208 Scientist 'C' 
5 1290 Dr. Govind Gurunarayan Umarji govindgumarji@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 220 Scientist B
6 1185 Dr. Shubhangi Rajendra Damkale shubhangi@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 219 Scientific Assistant V 
7 1193 Dr. Shany Joseph shany@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 206 Scientist 'E' 
8 1527 Dr. Rajendra Popat Panmand rajendra@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 206 Scientist 'C' 
9 1170 Dr. Vijaya D. Giramkar vijaya@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 237 Scientific Assistant VI 
10 1341 Mr. Janardhan Rao Gadde gjrao@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 2 Scientific Assistant III 
11 1336 Dr. Ranjit R. Hawaldar ranjit.hawaldar@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 285 Scientist-D
12 1469 Dr. Ranjit V. Kashid ranjit.kashid@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 238 Scientist-B
13 1201 Dr. Milind V Kukarni milind@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 212 Scientist 'E' 
14 1449 Dr. Ramchandra S Kalubarme ram.kalubarme@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 284 Scientist D
15 1508 Dr. Nageshwar D Khupse nagesh.khupse@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 223 Scientist 'D' 
16 1186 Dr. Jalinder D Ambekar jalindar2@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 223 Scientific Assistant VI 
17 1205 Dr. Sonali D Naik sonali@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 218 Scientific Assistant V
18 1331 Smt Sonal Mahpure sonaliam@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 218 Scientific Assistant IV
19 1471 Ms. Reshma S Ballal reshma.ballal@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 247 Scientific Assistant III
20 1190 Dr Parag Adhyapak adhyapak@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 224 Scientist D
21 Mr Sachin Karpe sachin@cmet.gov.in. 020-2589-8141 ext 224 Scientific Assistant IV
18 1182 Dr. (Mrs) Varsha Baban Raut varsha@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 211 Scientist E
20 1108 Mr R. Marumuthu marimuthu@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 223 Scientist D
21 1144 Mr. Baba Savala Jadhav jadhav@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 229 Scientific Assistant V

24 1336 Dr. Ramchandra S Kalubarme admn-pune@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 201 Scientist-D

25 1143 Mr. Rajendra Maruti Damkale rmdamkale@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 202 Office Assistant-III

27 1345 Mr. Vilas Ramchandra Kondhalkar vrkondhalkar@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 202 Office Clerk 
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28 1394 Mr. Pritam Saha pritam.saha.cmet@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 277 Senior Finance Officer
29 1120 Mr. Bhalchandra Ghanekar ghanekar66@yahoo.com 020-2589-8141 ext 210 Office Assistant I
30 1209 Mr. Sandeep Parsankar sandeep@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 215 Office Assistant III
31 1346 Mr. Ragul Bagad rahul.bagad@gmail.com 020-2589-8141 ext 215 Office Clerk

32 Mrs Varsha Baban Raut varsha@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 277 Ragistrar (A)
33 1118 Mr. Vikas Nathaji Shete vnshete@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 216 Office Assistant-II
34 1117 Mrs Anita Pramod Padalikar anitha@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 216 Office Assistant-II
35 1116 Mrs Ashwini Belhe ashwini@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 226 Office Assistant-II

36 1183 Dr. Sunit Barasu Rane sunit@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 275 Programm Co-ordinator

37 2071 Dr.
Narendra Nasani

narendar.nasani@cmet.gov.in 020-2589-8141 ext 275 Scientist C

3182 Dr. R. Ratheesh ratheesh@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201757 Director  (A)
3130 Mr. K. Sivanandan sivanandan@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant V 
3148 Dr. Sankara Narayanan Potty snpotty@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'E' 
3188 Dr. Rapaka. S. Chandra Bose rscbose.21@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'B' 
3146 Mr. I. Packia Selvam ipselvam@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant V 
3194 Mr. Pravin Sadashiv Kadhane pravin.kadhane@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant-IV 
3185 Dr. A. Seema seema@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'E' 
3172 Dr. M. N. Muralidharan muralidharan@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'C'
3195 Dr. Digambar Nadargi d.nadargi@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'D' 
3196 Dr. Bhagyashri Kisan Bhangare bhagyashri.b@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist'B'
3183 Dr. Abhisek Choudhary abhisek@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist'B'
3184 Mr. R. Sridhar Krishna sridhar@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant IV 
3192 Mr. Muhammed Shafi S. shafi.muhammed@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Asst-III 
3186 Dr. T. Karthik karthik.t@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'D' 
3173 Mr. Susanth S. susanth@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant III 
3121 Smt. Priyadarsini V. priya@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant VI 
3122 Mr. E. K. Sunny sunny@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant VI 
3176 Dr. Radhika T. radhika@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'D' 
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3162 Smt. Vasanthakumari K. G. vasantha@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant VI 
3175 Dr. Stanly Jacob K. stanly@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'D' 
3165 Smt. Rani Panicker N. rani@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'B' 
3124 Mr. P. A. Abraham abraham@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientific Assistant VI 
3191 Dr. Arul Kashmir arulkashmir.a@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'D'
3197 Dr. Dnyandeo Pawar pawar.dnyandeo@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Scientist 'B'
3112 Mr. Prasad K prasad@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156  Scientific Assistant V
3179 Mr. Arun N. S. arun@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156  Scientific Assistant III 

3169 Mr. Anil Kumar T. K. anilkumar@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Adm Officer 
3164 Smt. Indira K. N. indira@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Office Assistant -II
3189 Mr. Karthik Krishna Prasad k.karthik@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Office Clerk

3138 Mr. Paramasivan T paramasivan@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Office Assistant-I 
3163 Smt. S. R. Deepika deepika@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Office Assistant-II
3174 Smt. Bindumol M. P. bindumol@cmet.gov.in 0487-2201156 Office Assistant-III

2066 Dr. R. Ratheesh ratheesh@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Director  
2054 Dr S Rajesh Kumar rajesh@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E
2049 Dr Y. Purushotham ypurushotham@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E
2050 Dr U. Rambabu rambabu@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E
2069 Dr. Ajay Kaushal ajay.kaushal@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist D

2034 Mr Ch Sudheer sudheer@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - VI 
(SA-VI)

2053 Dr. Raghu C Reddy rcreddy@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E
2043 Mr. Katuri Bharathi bharathi@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist C
2071 Dr. Narendar Nasani narendar.nasani@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist C

2005 Mr. J. Venkateswara Rao jvrao@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - VI 
(SA-VI)

2019 Mr. Angad Choudhary angadchoudary@yahoo.com
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - IV 
(SA-IV)

2064 Mr. C. Kishore kishor@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - IV 
(SA-IV)
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2065 Mr. Mowlali Shaik mowlalisk@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - IV 
(SA-IV)

2050 Dr U. Rambabu rambabu@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E

2060 Mr B. Mahender mahenderb@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - V 
(SA-V)

2062 Dr.  K. Ramaswamy kadarir@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - III 
(SA-III)

2049 Dr Y. Purushotham ypurushotham@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E
2058 Dr. M. V. Rokade manik.rokade@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist B

2072 Mr Sriman Narayana Tadka sriman@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - V 
(SA-V)

2015 Mr Balaraju Kotakonda balarajukotakonda75@gmail.com
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - V 
(SA-V)

2063 Mr PP Srinivasa kumar  srinivasa@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - IV 
(SA-IV)

2067 Dr Akshdeep Sharma akshdeep.sharma@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist D
2059 Dr Sandeep mahajan sandeep.mahajan@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist E

2040 Mr M Ramanaji ramanaji@cmet.gov.in
040-27265673

Scientific Assistant - VI 
(SA-VI)

2055 Mr. G. K. Venkatesan venkatesan@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Administrative Officer
2070 Mr T. Avinash t.avinash@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Office Assistant Gr-II
2025 Mr. A. Sahadev sahadev@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Office Assistant Gr-III
2052 Mr. K. V. S. Krishna Prasad krishna@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Office Assistant Gr-III
2061 Mr Ashwani Kumar Tiwari aktiwari@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Office Clerk

2068 Mr. V. Nageswara Rao vnrao@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Finance Officer
2011 Mrs. A. Lakshmi Vasudha lakshmi@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Office Assistant Gr-I
2021 Mrs. A. Kausalya kausalya@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Office Assistant Gr-II

2073 Mr. V. Rajinikanth
velderajinikanth1996@rediffmail.co

m 040-27265673
Multi Task Assistant 
(MTA)

2005 Mr. J. Venkateswara Rao jvrao@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673
Scientific Assistant - VI 
(SA-VI)

2069 Dr. Ajay Kaushal ajay.kaushal@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist D
2071 Dr. Narendar Nasani narendar.nasani@cmet.gov.in 040-27265673 Scientist C
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